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PIETEIKUMS SPELEI

Datums: 07.10.2023.

Baltu Lusi

2016

N Poz Uzvards, vards K/A Dz. d.
30 V |Elksnite Renate 16.09.2014.
31 V |Eikens Domeniks 01.10.2015.
3 U |Savickis Damians 28.02.2016.
5 U |Varsbergs Apsitis Janis 24.11.2017.
6 U [Jaunusans Hugo 25.05.2015.
7 U |Smuksts Raiens 27.04.2017.
8 U |Ozols Patriks 13.07.2015.
13 U |Kivlenieks Davids 13.02.2016.
14 U |Kozlans Rainers 24.10.2016.
17 U |Dzenis Reinis 15.12.2017.
18 U [Tirumnieks Roberts 10.02.2017.
20 U |Jelisejevs Artuss 02.07.2015.
22 U |Mitrofanovs Matiss 25.08.2016.
23 U |[Buss Jekabs 21.12.2015.
28 U |Kuznecovs Daniils 28.01.2015.
29 U |[Cebotarjovs Reinholds 14.10.2015.
32 U [Marks Janis 07.07.2016.
33 U [Naumovs Edzus 22.11.2016.
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Vartos N¢ |:|

Komandas parstaviji:

Ne Uzvards, vards Amats

1 Mezaraups Sandis Treneris

2 Koreskovs Valérijs Galvenais Treneris
3

4

5

6

7

8

Paraksts:

Atsifrejums:




